

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 01-20 SALE NAME: <u>Monahan</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1013				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				No Bids Received					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Sugar Maple	Sawlogs & Veneer	15	\$255.00 per MBF		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Oak	Sawlogs & Veneer	60	\$276.00 per MBF		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Misc. Hardwood	Pulp & Bolts	600	\$8.50 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Oak	Pulp & Bolts	300	\$6.80 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Pulp & Bolts	170	\$4.30 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 28,256.00			Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 28,256.00	Minimum Required	\$ 28,256.00	Minimum Required	\$ 28,256.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ (28,256.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (28,256.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (28,256.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 02-20 SALE NAME: <u>Over and Under</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1014				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				Pusich Logging					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Black Spruce	Mixed Product (comingled)	1700	\$8.50 per ton	\$ 12.00	\$ 20,400.00		\$ -		\$ -
Jack Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	350	\$12.80per ton	\$ 13.00	\$ 4,550.00		\$ -		\$ -
Tamarack	Mixed Product (comingled)	220	\$6.00 per ton	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,760.00		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	60	\$12.80 per ton	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00		\$ -		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled0	60	\$17.00per ton	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 22,038.00			Total Bid	\$ 29,110.00	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 22,038.00	Minimum Required	\$ 22,038.00	Minimum Required	\$ 22,038.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ 7,072.00	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (22,038.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (22,038.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 03-20 SALE NAME: <u>Powerpine</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1015				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				Pusich Logging		Nordine Land Management			
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Black Spruce	Mixed Product (comingled)	230	\$8.50 per ton	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 14.10	\$ 3,243.00		\$ -
Jack Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	30	\$12.80 per ton	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 14.10	\$ 423.00		\$ -
Tamarack	Mixed Product (comingled)	30	\$6.00 per ton	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 180.00		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	130	\$12.80 per ton	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 14.10	\$ 1,833.00		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	450	\$17.00per ton	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 14.10	\$ 6,345.00		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 11,833.00			Total Bid	\$ 15,510.00	Total Bid	\$ 12,024.00	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 11,833.00	Minimum Required	\$ 11,833.00	Minimum Required	\$ 11,833.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ 3,677.00	Over Minimum Amount	\$ 191.00	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (11,833.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 04-20 SALE NAME: <u>Billy Goat</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # <u>1016</u>				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				No Bids Received					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Aspen	Pulp and Bolts	380	\$11.10 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Mixed Hardwood	Pulp and Bolts	100	\$8.50 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	150	\$12.80 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	120	\$17.00 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Jack Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	90	\$12.80 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (comingled)	70	\$4.30 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 10,481.00			Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 10,481.00	Minimum Required	\$ 10,481.00	Minimum Required	\$ 10,481.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ (10,481.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (10,481.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (10,481.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 05-20 SALE NAME: <u>Dogleg</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # <u>1017</u>				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				FUTUREWOOD		CLOVERLAND LOGGING		PUSICH LOGGING	
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	660	\$17.00 per Ton	\$ 22.60	\$ 14,916.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 11,880.00
Mixed Hardwood	Pulp and Bolts	30	\$8.50 per Ton	\$ 12.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 360.00
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (comingled)	30	\$4.30 per ton	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 135.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 11,604.00			Total Bid	\$ 15,426.00	Total Bid	\$ 12,435.00	Total Bid	\$ 12,540.00
				Minimum Required	\$ 11,604.00	Minimum Required	\$ 11,604.00	Minimum Required	\$ 11,604.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ 3,822.00	Over Minimum Amount	\$ 831.00	Over Minimum Amount	\$ 936.00

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 06-20 SALE NAME: <u>Dual Oak</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # <u>1018</u>				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				FUTUREWOOD		COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS			
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Red Oak	Sawlogs & Veneer	60	\$136.00 per MBF	\$ 205.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 14,400.00		\$ -
Red Oak	Pulp and Bolts	880	\$6.80 per Ton	\$ 9.80	\$ 8,624.00	\$ 6.80	\$ 5,984.00		\$ -
Mixed Hardwood	Pulp and Bolts	30	\$8.50 per Ton	\$ 12.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 255.00		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	390	\$17.00 per Ton	\$ 17.25	\$ 6,727.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 6,630.00		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	250	\$12.80 per ton	\$ 12.80	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 12.80	\$ 3,200.00		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid		\$ 24,229.00		Total Bid	\$ 31,226.50	Total Bid	\$ 30,469.00	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 24,229.00	Minimum Required	\$ 24,229.00	Minimum Required	\$ 24,229.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ 6,997.50	Over Minimum Amount	\$ 6,240.00	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (24,229.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 07-20 SALE NAME: <u>Sawhorse</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # <u>1019</u>				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				WITHDRAWN BY COMMITTEE PRIOR TO BID OPENING					
				ONE BID RETURNED					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Aspen	Pulp and Bolts	200	\$11.10 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Mixed Hardwood	Pulp and Bolts	180	\$8.50 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Oak	Pulp and Bolts	50	\$6.80 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	600	\$17.00 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	170	\$12.80 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 16,466.00			Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 16,466.00	Minimum Required	\$ 16,466.00	Minimum Required	\$ 16,466.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ (16,466.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (16,466.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (16,466.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 08-20 SALE NAME: <u>Peddle Pine</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1020				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				PUSICH LOGGING					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	280	\$4.60 per Ton	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,960.00		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid				\$ 1,288.00					
				Total Bid \$ 1,960.00		Total Bid \$ -		Total Bid \$ -	
				Minimum Required \$ 1,288.00		Minimum Required \$ 1,288.00		Minimum Required \$ 1,288.00	
				Over Minimum Amount \$ 672.00		Over Minimum Amount \$ (1,288.00)		Over Minimum Amount \$ (1,288.00)	

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 09-20 SALE NAME: <u>Trampled by Turtles</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1021				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				No Bids Received					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Aspen	Pulp and Bolts	650	\$11.10 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Mixed Hardwood	Pulp and Bolts	260	\$8.30 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Oak	Pulp and Bolts	60	\$6.80 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	410	\$13.40 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	140	\$17.90 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (comingled)	180	\$4.20 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid		\$ 18,537.00		Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 18,537.00	Minimum Required	\$ 18,537.00	Minimum Required	\$ 18,537.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ (18,537.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (18,537.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (18,537.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # <u>10-20</u> SALE NAME: <u>Baby Sphinx</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # <u>1025</u>				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				CLOVERLAND LOGGING					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	525	\$8.50 per Ton	8.52	\$ 4,473.00		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	35	\$8.30 per ton	8.52	\$ 298.20		\$ -		\$ -
White Spruce	Mixed Product (comingled)	20	\$8.30 per ton	8.52	\$ 170.40		\$ -		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (comingled)	20	\$4.20 per ton	8.52	\$ 170.40		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 5,003.00			Total Bid	\$ 5,112.00	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 5,003.00	Minimum Required	\$ 5,003.00	Minimum Required	\$ 5,003.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ 109.00	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (5,003.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (5,003.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # <u>11-20</u> SALE NAME: <u>Porcelain Pine</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # <u>1028</u>				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				NORDINE LAND MANAGEMENT					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Red Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	420	\$8.50 per Ton	10.42	\$ 4,376.40		\$ -		\$ -
Jack Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	250	\$12.80 per Ton	10.42	\$ 2,605.00		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 6,770.00			Total Bid	\$ 6,981.40	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 6,770.00	Minimum Required	\$ 6,770.00	Minimum Required	\$ 6,770.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ 211.40	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (6,770.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (6,770.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 12-20 SALE NAME: <u>Esox</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1026				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				No Bids Received					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Mixed Hardwood	Sawlogs and Veneer	10	\$138.00 per MBF		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Mixed Hardwood	Pulpwood and Bolts	200	\$6.40 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Black Spruce	Mixed Product (comingled)	180	\$6.40 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Tamarack	Mixed Product (comingled)	160	\$4.50 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	30	\$6.40 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	30	\$6.40 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (comingled)	30	\$3.20 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid		\$ 5,012.00		Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 5,012.00	Minimum Required	\$ 5,012.00	Minimum Required	\$ 5,012.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ (5,012.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (5,012.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (5,012.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 13-20 SALE NAME: <u>Commando</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1022				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				No Bids Received					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Mixed Hardwood	Mixed Product (comingled)	725	\$7.70 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Oak	Mixed Product (comingled)	35	\$6.10 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (comingled)	40	\$3.80 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
White Spruce	Mixed Product (comingled)	65	\$9.90 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 6,591.50			Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 6,591.50	Minimum Required	\$ 6,591.50	Minimum Required	\$ 6,591.50
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ (6,591.50)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (6,591.50)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (6,591.50)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 14-20 SALE NAME: <u>Dangerous Acorns</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1023				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Oak	Sawlogs & Veneer	30	\$276.00 per MBF	\$ 280.00	\$ 8,400.00		\$ -		\$ -
Oak	Pulpwood and Bolts	360	\$6.80 per ton	\$ 6.80	\$ 2,448.00		\$ -		\$ -
Mixed Hardwoods	Pulpwood and Bolts	75	\$8.50 per ton	\$ 9.00	\$ 675.00		\$ -		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Pulpwood and Bolts	50	\$4.30 per ton	\$ 4.50	\$ 225.00		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 11,580.50			Total Bid	\$ 11,748.00	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 11,580.50	Minimum Required	\$ 11,580.50	Minimum Required	\$ 11,580.50
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ 167.50	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (11,580.50)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (11,580.50)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 15-20 SALE NAME: <u>Edge of Seventeen</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1024				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				CLOVERLAND LOGGING		FUTUREWOOD			
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
White Birch	Sawlogs & Veneer	13	\$170.00 per MBF	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,210.00		\$ -
RedOak	Sawlogs & Veneer	19	\$276.00 per MBF	\$ 277.00	\$ 5,263.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 5,244.00		\$ -
Aspen	Pulpwood and Bolts	1650	\$11.10 per ton	\$ 14.10	\$ 23,265.00	\$ 15.10	\$ 24,915.00		\$ -
Mixed Hardwoods	Pulpwood and Bolts	600	\$8.50 per ton	\$ 13.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 7,500.00		\$ -
Red Oak	Pulpwood and Bolts	290	\$6.80 per ton	\$ 12.25	\$ 3,552.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,175.00		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	700	\$17.00 per ton	\$ 18.25	\$ 12,775.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 11,900.00		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	1350	\$12.80 per ton	\$ 18.25	\$ 24,637.50	\$ 12.80	\$ 17,280.00		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (comingled)	75	\$4.30 per ton	\$ 4.30	\$ 322.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid		\$ 62,343.50		Total Bid	\$ 80,215.50	Total Bid	\$ 71,599.00	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 62,343.50	Minimum Required	\$ 62,343.50	Minimum Required	\$ 62,343.50
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ 17,872.00	Over Minimum Amount	\$ 9,255.50	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (62,343.50)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 16-20 SALE NAME: <u>Cold Smoke</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1027				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				No Bids Received					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Aspen	Pulpwood and Bolts	130	\$11.10 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Oak	Pulpwood and Bolts	30	\$6.80 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Mixed Hardwoods	Pulpwood and Bolts	110	\$8.50 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	575	\$9.60 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	550	\$12.80 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Jack Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	80	\$12.80 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (comingled)	80	\$4.30 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
White Spruce	Mixed Product (comingled)	40	\$8.50 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid		\$ 16,850.00		Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 16,850.00	Minimum Required	\$ 16,850.00	Minimum Required	\$ 16,850.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ (16,850.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (16,850.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (16,850.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 17-20				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
SALE NAME: Solid Waste TIMBER SALE CONTRACT #1029				CLOVERLAND LOGGING					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Oak	Sawlogs & Veneer	60	\$87.00 per MBF	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
Aspen	Pulp and Bolts	450	\$8.30 per Ton	\$ 16.25	\$ 7,312.50		\$ -		\$ -
Mixed Hardwood	Pulp and Bolts	90	\$4.30 per Ton	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,080.00		\$ -		\$ -
Oak	Pulp and Bolts	950	\$5.00 per Ton	\$ 14.25	\$ 13,537.50		\$ -		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	775	\$8.50 per Ton	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,625.00		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	230	\$6.30 per Ton	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,450.00		\$ -		\$ -
Jack Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	60	\$6.30 per Ton	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 22,506.50			Total Bid	\$ 49,905.00	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 22,506.50	Minimum Required	\$ 22,506.50	Minimum Required	\$ 22,506.50
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ 27,398.50	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (22,506.50)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (22,506.50)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 05-19 SALE NAME: <u>Trailer Park Pine</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 999				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				No Bids Received					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	310	\$8.60 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid									
				Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 2,666.00	Minimum Required	\$ 2,666.00	Minimum Required	\$ 2,666.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ (2,666.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (2,666.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (2,666.00)

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 10-19 SALE NAME: <u>Petri Dish</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1004				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				No Bids Received					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Black Spruce	Mixed Product (comingled)	400	\$10.80 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Jack Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	525	\$11.30 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Tamarack	Mixed Product (comingled)	85	\$6.00 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	170	\$11.90 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	470	\$11.10 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Oak	Mixed Product (comingled)	30	\$6.80 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (comingled)	25	\$4.30 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid									
				Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -
				Minimum Required	\$ 18,314.00	Minimum Required	\$ 18,314.00	Minimum Required	\$ 18,314.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ (18,314.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (18,314.00)	Over Minimum Amount	\$ (18,314.00)

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 12-19 SALE NAME: <u>Whiff</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT #1006				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				No Bids Received					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Red Oak	Sawlogs & Veneer	30	\$255.00 per MBF		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Oak	Pulp and Bolts	250	\$8.50 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Mixed Hardwood	Pulp and Bolts	60	\$8.50 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	60	\$11.90 per Ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid				Total Bid		Total Bid		Total Bid	
				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
				Minimum Required \$ 10,999.00		Minimum Required \$ 10,999.00		Minimum Required \$ 10,999.00	
				Over Minimum Amount \$ (10,999.00)		Over Minimum Amount \$ (10,999.00)		Over Minimum Amount \$ (10,999.00)	

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 14-19 SALE NAME: <u>Three Crossings</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1008				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				No Bids Received					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Sugar Maple	Sawlogs & Veneer	10	\$255.00 per MBF		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Oak	Sawlogs & Veneer	10	\$254.00 per MBF		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Misc. Hardwood	Pulp & Bolts	400	\$8.50 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Oak	Pulp & Bolts	150	\$8.80 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	2100	\$11.90per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	1100	\$17.00per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (comingled)	370	\$7.00per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid				Total Bid		Total Bid		Total Bid	
				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
				Minimum Required \$ 56,090.00		Minimum Required \$ 56,090.00		Minimum Required \$ 56,090.00	
				Over Minimum Amount \$ (56,090.00)		Over Minimum Amount \$ (56,090.00)		Over Minimum Amount \$ (56,090.00)	

VILAS COUNTY 2020 TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

TIMBER SALE TRACT # 18-19 SALE NAME: <u>Rangeline Salvage</u> TIMBER SALE CONTRACT # 1012				Contractor #1		Contractor #2		Contractor #3	
				No Bids Received					
Species	Product	Estimated Quantity	Minimum Bid /Unit	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid	Bid/Unit	Total Product Bid
Aspen	Pulpwood and Bolts	2500	\$4.60 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Oak	Pulpwood and Bolts	30	\$2.50 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Mixed Hardwoods	Pulpwood and Bolts	30	\$3.10 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
White Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	200	\$4.70 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Red Pine	Mixed Product (comingled)	100	\$5.80 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (comingled)	600	\$1.50 per ton		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Minimum Total Bid	\$ 14,088.00			Total Bid	\$ 654,253.20	Total Bid	\$ 379,581.00	Total Bid	\$ 37,620.00
				Minimum Required	\$ 14,088.00	Minimum Required	\$ 14,088.00	Minimum Required	\$ 14,088.00
				Over Minimum Amount	\$ 640,165.20	Over Minimum Amount	\$ 365,493.00	Over Minimum Amount	\$ 23,532.00